
No Dirt X Grade Name Surname Race1 Race2 Race3 Total Ranking

50 50cc Demo 4-U9Yrs (Nippers) Huxley Mcloughlin Participated Participated Participated Participated

64 50cc Demo 4-U9Yrs (Nippers) Jesse Borg Participated Participated Participated Participated

115 50cc Demo 4-U9Yrs (Nippers) Aidan Jackson Participated Participated Participated Participated

50cc Demo 4-U9Yrs (Nippers) Kye Sproule Participated Participated Participated Participated

411 50cc Demo 4-U9Yrs (Nippers) Duke Sharobem Participated Participated Participated Participated

No Dirt X Grade Name Surname Race1 Race2 Race3 Total Ranking

355 50cc Div 2 7-U9 Justin McHugh 35 35 35 105 1
750 50cc Div 2 7-U9 Bradley Summerson 32 32 32 96 2
235 50cc Div 2 7-U9 Jack Burton 30 30 28 88 3
15 50cc Div 2 7-U9 Kai Melrose 28 28 30 86 4
191 50cc Div 2 7-U9 Marcus Nowland 25 26 26 77 5
14 50cc Div 2 7-U9 Chase Melrose 26 23 24 73 6
125 50cc Div 2 7-U9 Heath Davy 23 25 22 70 7
74 50cc Div 2 7-U9 Joel Bird 20 22 23 65 8
26 50cc Div 2 7-U9 Jake Amundsen 18 18 20 56 9
234 50cc Div 2 7-U9 Deakon Du 11 15 25 51 10
134 50cc Div 2 7-U9 Brodie Horninge 13 20 18 51 10
99 50cc Div 2 7-U9 Mason Broadbent 16 24 11 51 10
608 50cc Div 2 7-U9 Ashton Adam 21 10 17 47 11
139 50cc Div 2 7-U9 Nathan Pauling 19 14 14 47 11
45 50cc Div 2 7-U9 Finley Harvey 14 16 16 46 12
83 50cc Div 2 7-U9 Kayla Kulibab 12 19 15 46 12
192 50cc Div 2 7-U9 Ryder Daish 15 21 8 44 13
410 50cc Div 2 7-U9 Seth Sharbem 22 8 21 43 14
29 50cc Div 2 7-U9 Jack O Brien 10 17 10 37 15
113 50cc Div 2 7-U9 Ritchie Lawler 17 7 19 36 16
4 50cc Div 2 7-U9 Ricky Constantinou 24 12 7 35 17

222 50cc Div 2 7-U9 Lincoln McLoughlin 8 13 12 33 18
109 50cc Div 2 7-U9 Vegas Blayze Clark 7 11 9 26 19
630 50cc Div 2 7-U9 Lukas Razov 9 9 13 22 20

No Dirt X Grade Name Surname Race1 Race2 Race3 Total Ranking

226 65cc 7-U9 Benjamin Gillies 32 35 32 99 1
355 65cc 7-U9 Justin McHugh 35 28 35 98 2
223 65cc 7-U9 mitchell white 30 30 28 88 3
235 65cc 7-U9 Jack Burton 20 32 30 82 4
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123 65cc 7-U9 beau white 26 25 26 77 5
125 65cc 7-U9 Heath Davy 21 26 25 72 6
234 65cc 7-U9 Deakon Du 25 24 23 72 6
508 65cc 7-U9 Aidon Walker 24 23 21 68 7
191 65cc 7-U9 Marcus nowland 23 20 24 67 8
239 65cc 7-U9 Cooper Sproule 22 22 20 64 9
63 65cc 7-U9 Teddi Battley 28 16 19 63 10
138 65cc 7-U9 Angus Ashwin 19 21 22 62 11
139 65cc 7-U9 Nathan Pauling 17 19 14 50 12
410 65cc 7-U9 Seth Sharbem 13 18 17 48 13
126 65cc 7-U9 Jesse Daish 18 10 18 46 14
74 65cc 7-U9 Joel Bird 11 17 16 44 15
147 65cc 7-U9 15 15 13 43 16
134 65cc 7-U9 Brodie Horninge 12 12 15 39 17
222 65cc 7-U9 Lincoln McLoughlin 16 11 12 39 17
608 65cc 7-U9 Ashton Adam 14 14 0 28 18
109 65cc 7-U9 Vegas Blayze Clark 10 13 0 23 19
15 65cc 7-U9 Kai Melrose 0 0 0 0 0

113 65cc 7-U9 Ritchie Lawler 0 0 0 0 0

No Dirt X Grade Name Surname Race1 Race2 Race3 Total Ranking
55 65cc 9-U12 Max Locock 35 35 35 105 1
693 65cc 9-U12 William Parker Doney 32 32 28 92 2

126 65cc 9-U12 Matthew Mitchell 26 30 32 88 3
243 65cc 9-U12 Handre Koekemoer 24 26 30 80 4
82 65cc 9-U12 Hayden Kulibab 30 22 25 77 5
434 65cc 9-U12 Kyle Sandstrom 28 28 21 77 5
170 65cc 9-U12 Jack No2 Roberts 22 25 24 71 6
238 65cc 9-U12 Alex Edwards 21 23 26 70 7
580 65cc 9-U12 Benjamin Mackie 23 20 23 66 8
61 65cc 9-U12 Luca Stevens 20 21 22 63 9
41 65cc 9-U12 Jack Roberts 18 19 20 57 10
411 65cc 9-U12 Callum Bird 17 18 18 53 11
310 65cc 9-U12 Emily Seeliger 19 17 17 53 12
346 65cc 9-U12 Ashleigh Mitchell 15 15 19 49 13
460 65cc 9-U12 Cameron McKessar 25 24 0 49 13
87 65cc 9-U12 Bailey Jennings 14 13 16 43 14
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503 65cc 9-U12 Charli Daish 13 12 15 40 15
277 65cc 9-U12 Cooper Clark 12 11 14 37 16
98 65cc 9-U12 Zac Foxman 16 16 0 32 17
700 65cc 9-U12 Joshua Summerson 11 14 0 25 18
42 65cc 9-U12 Austin McVey 10 0 0 10 19

No Dirt X Grade Name Surname Race1 Race2 Race3 Total Ranking
42 65cc Miniwheels 7-u13 Austin McVey 35 35 35 105 1
305 65cc Miniwheels 7-u13 Joshua Jackson 30 32 32 94 2
88 65cc Miniwheels 7-u13 Jacob Binns 32 30 30 92 3

No Dirt X Grade Name Surname Race1 Race2 Race3 Total Ranking

15 85cc/150cc 12-U16 Seth Hardman 32 35 35 102 1
199x 85cc/150cc 12-U16 Zane Davis 35 32 32 99 2
216 85cc/150cc 12-U16 Zak Duemmer 30 26 30 86 3
314 85cc/150cc 12-U16 Jake Seeliger 21 28 28 77 4
199 85cc/150cc 12-U16 Oscar Collins 26 25 26 77 4
264 85cc/150cc 12-U16 Bailey Cumming 20 30 25 75 5
414 85cc/150cc 12-U16 William Shelton 24 23 24 71 6
25 85cc/150cc 12-U16 Bradley Medworth 25 21 22 68 7
194 85cc/150cc 12-U16 Toby Gibbons 22 22 23 67 8
66 85cc/150cc 12-U16 Leon Maddy 19 19 21 59 9
48 85cc/150cc 12-U16 William Downey 23 20 16 59 9
855 85cc/150cc 12-U16 Ella Mackie 16 18 20 54 10
94 85cc/150cc 12-U16 Zane Harrington 28 24 3 52 11
100 85cc/150cc 12-U16 Mitchell Tobin 15 14 19 48 12
60 85cc/150cc 12-U16 Oliver Walkom 12 13 18 43 13
542 85cc/150cc 12-U16 Cooper Hollis 17 9 17 43 13
230 85cc/150cc 12-U16 Ewan Davies 13 15 15 43 13
255 85cc/150cc 12-U16 Angus Redman 14 16 8 38 14
622 85cc/150cc 12-U16 Hugo Brennan 11 12 14 37 15
151 85cc/150cc 12-U16 Jack swan 18 17 4 35 16
142 85cc/150cc 12-U16 Jye Ardon 10 11 11 32 17
77 85cc/150cc 12-U16 Riley Broadbent 8 10 13 31 18
224 85cc/150cc 12-U16 Dominic Williams 9 6 12 27 19
40 85cc/150cc 12-U16 Todd McVey 7 8 6 20 20
34 85cc/150cc 12-U16 Jason Ferlauto 0 7 10 17 21
309 85cc/150cc 12-U16 Harrison Perkins 4 4 9 17 21
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38 85cc/150cc 12-U16 Ethan Saunders 5 3 7 14 22

659 85cc/150cc 12-U16 Breeana Leef 6 5 2 11 23
917 85cc/150cc 12-U16 Ruby Leef 3 2 5 9 24
888 85cc/150cc 12-U16 Kai DeLaMare 0 0 0 0 25

No Dirt X Grade Name Surname Race1 Race2 Race3 Total Ranking
2 85cc/150cc 9-U12 Taylor Thompson 35 35 30 100 1

381 85cc/150cc 9-U12 Campbell Ashwin 32 25 35 92 2
55 85cc/150cc 9-U12 Max Locock 26 28 32 86 3
693 85cc/150cc 9-U12 William Parker Doney 25 30 28 83 4
78 85cc/150cc 9-U12 Lachlan Frith 24 26 26 76 5
126 85cc/150cc 9-U12 Matthew Mitchell 23 24 25 72 6
460 85cc/150cc 9-U12 Cameron McKessar 20 22 23 65 7
315 85cc/150cc 9-U12 Angus Mcnamara 21 23 20 64 8
232 85cc/150cc 9-U12 Gyle Mount 30 32 0 62 9
310 85cc/150cc 9-U12 Emily Seeliger 19 20 22 61 10
82 85cc/150cc 9-U12 Hayden Kulibab 18 21 21 60 11
41 85cc/150cc 9-U12 Jack Roberts 17 18 24 59 12
77 85cc/150cc 9-U12 Ariana Collins 22 19 14 55 13
330 85cc/150cc 9-U12 Andrew Haggar 15 16 19 50 14
135 85cc/150cc 9-U12 Mateo Perez 14 14 17 45 15
61 85cc/150cc 9-U12 Luca Stevens 16 17 12 45 15
309 85cc/150cc 9-U12 lara hardman 11 13 18 42 16
145 85cc/150cc 9-U12 Ashley Habkouk 12 12 15 39 17
87 85cc/150cc 9-U12 Bailey Jennings 10 11 16 37 18
306 85cc/150cc 9-U12 Declan Simmons 5 10 13 28 19
89 85cc/150cc 9-U12 Mia Salvia 9 8 11 28 19
98 85cc/150cc 9-U12 Zac Foxman 13 15 0 28 19
422 85cc/150cc 9-U12 Hunter Plumley 28 0 0 28 19
178 85cc/150cc 9-U12 Kayala Cornwell 7 6 10 23 20
25 85cc/150cc 9-U12 Hunter Doyle 8 9 0 17 21
506 85cc/150cc 9-U12 Aidon Walker 6 7 0 13 22

No Dirt X Grade Name Surname Race1 Race2 Race3 Total Ranking

162 Jnr Lites 13-U16 Matthew Parker Doney 35 35 35 105 1
200 Jnr Lites 13-U16 Byron Davis 21 32 32 85 2
199 Jnr Lites 13-U16 Zane Davis 30 30 23 83 3
39 Jnr Lites 13-U16 Jack Arrow 25 26 30 81 4
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520 Jnr Lites 13-U16 Shannon Hardacre 32 23 21 76 5
623 Jnr Lites 13-U16 Harry Mcnamara 26 21 26 73 6
43 Jnr Lites 13-U16 Michael Ferlauto 19 22 28 69 7
253 Jnr Lites 13-U16 Matthew Jonak 28 28 13 69 7
67 Jnr Lites 13-U16 Jesse Ford 24 19 25 68 8
15 Jnr Lites 13-U16 Seth Hardman 18 24 22 64 9
6 Jnr Lites 13-U16 Nathan Buckley 22 17 24 63 10

159 Jnr Lites 13-U16 Mathew Pye 23 25 15 63 10
442 Jnr Lites 13-U16 Bryn Cornwell 17 18 19 54 11
136 Jnr Lites 13-U16 Brock Brady 20 16 18 54 11
264 Jnr Lites 13-U16 Bailey Cumming 15 20 16 51 12
82 Jnr Lites 13-U16 Connor Kersten 14 13 20 47 13
212 Jnr Lites 13-U16 Keaton Chamings 16 14 17 47 13
314 Jnr Lites 13-U16 Jake Seeliger 13 15 12 40 14
52 Jnr Lites 13-U16 Lachlan Gore 11 12 11 34 15
47 Jnr Lites 13-U16 Matthew Jessop 8 10 14 32 16
116 Jnr Lites 13-U16 Jake Razov 10 11 10 31 17
855 Jnr Lites 13-U16 Ella Mackie 9 8 9 26 18
211 Jnr Lites 13-U16 Krystal Howarth 12 9 0 21 19

No Dirt X Grade Name Surname Race1 Race2 Race3 Total Ranking
911 Senior Lites 16+ Jonathan Hale 35 35 35 105 1

757 Senior Lites 16+ Jesse Dale 32 30 30 92 2
921 Senior Lites 16+ Chris Ignacz 20 32 32 84 3
252 Senior Lites 16+ Jake Jonak 28 28 28 84 3
800 Senior Lites 16+ Branden Dorahy 23 26 24 73 4
245 Senior Lites 16+ Justin Costello 21 24 26 71 5
177 Senior Lites 16+ Zakk Percy 30 16 25 71 5
379 Senior Lites 16+ Bailey Andresson 22 23 23 68 6
154 Senior Lites 16+ Jake Horninge 19 21 22 62 7
228 Senior Lites 16+ Jack McMichael 18 22 21 61 8
141 Senior Lites 16+ Theodore Kersten 17 20 20 57 9
180 Senior Lites 16+ Nathan Jessop 16 18 19 53 10
194 Senior Lites 16+ Cameron O Hare 26 25 0 51 11
45 Senior Lites 16+ William Bazley 15 17 17 49 12
31 Senior Lites 16+ Robert Salvia 0 19 18 37 13
24 Senior Lites 16+ Patrick Buckley 25 0 0 25 14
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93 Senior Lites 16+ James Tristan 24 0 0 24 15

No Dirt X Grade Name Surname Race1 Race2 Race3 Total Ranking

17 All Powers 16+ Michel Constantinou 35 35 35 105 1
911 All Powers 16+ Jonathan Hale 32 32 32 96 2
9 All Powers 16+ Eric Pezzuto 25 25 30 80 3

757 All Powers 16+ Jesse Dale 28 28 22 78 4
177 All Powers 16+ Zakk Percy 26 20 28 74 5
254 All Powers 16+ Jeff Nowland 24 24 26 74 5
194 All Powers 16+ Cameron O Hare 22 22 25 69 6
94 All Powers 16+ Kristin Fazldad 20 19 24 63 7
921 All Powers 16+ Chris Ignacz 30 30 0 60 8
24 All Powers 16+ Patrick Buckley 21 26 0 47 9
252 All Powers 16+ Jake Jonak 0 23 23 46 10
93 All Powers 16+ James Tristan 23 21 0 44 11
141 All Powers 16+ Theodore Kersten 18 18 0 36 12
46 All Powers 16+ Darren Kersten 19 0 0 19 13
333 All Powers 16+ Michael Kersten 17 0 0 17 14
45 All Powers 16+ William Bazley 0 0 0 0 15
198 All Powers 16+ Robert Kersten 0 0 0 0 16

No Dirt X Grade Name Surname Race1 Race2 Race3 Total Ranking
455 Over 35s Gavin Bazley 32 35 35 102 1
9 Over 35s Eric Pezzuto 35 32 32 99 2
71 Over 35s Mark Harvey 30 30 30 90 3
811 Over 35s Drew Kulibab 28 25 25 78 4
404 Over 35s Glenn Andresson 25 24 26 75 5
8 Over 35s William King 26 28 20 74 6

772 Over 35s Jonathon Ignacz 14 26 28 68 7
815 Over 35s Trent mcvey 23 21 23 67 8
148 Over 35s Danny Phielix 22 22 22 66 9
46 Over 35s Darren Kersten 24 23 19 66 9
31 Over 35s Robert Salvia 17 20 24 61 10
560 Over 35s Jeremy Mitchell 20 18 18 56 11
373 Over 35s Julian Roberts 19 16 17 52 12
333 Over 35s Michael Kersten 15 17 16 48 13
476 Over 35s Damon Flakelar 16 15 15 46 14
102 Over 35s Jeffery Swan 0 19 21 40 15
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236 Over 35s Craig Burton 21 13 0 34 16
198 Over 35s Robert Kersten 18 14 0 32 17

No Dirt X Grade Name Surname Race1 Race2 Race3 Total Ranking
777 Womens 16+ Jasmine Hale 35 35 35 105 1


